
2025 Swim Team
Swim Meet Schedule:

Home Meet Warm-Ups @ 4:30 pm | Away Meet Warm-Ups @ 5:00 pm
All Meets Start @ 5:30 pm 

Monday, June 9 - AWAY Meet @ Elks Club
Monday, June 16 - HOME Meet vs. Creve Coeur Racquet Club
Monday, June 23 - HOME Meet vs. Chesterfield Athletic Club
Monday, June 30 - AWAY Meet @ Bridgeton Aquatic Park
Monday, July 7 - HOME Meet vs. Riverbend 
Wednesday, July 9 - AWAY Meet @ Lifetime Fitness, Chesterfield
Saturday, July 12 - Conference Meet @ Pattonville High School

Exact timing and additional details available closer to date.
Monday, July 14 - Awards Evening
Saturday, August 23 - Trivia Night Fundraiser

Practices Volunteers
Practice begins Monday, June 2
Continues through Friday, July 11

Morning Practices: Monday – Friday
Ages 10 & Under, 8:45 –   9:45 am     
Ages 11 & Up, 10:00 – 11:00 am    

Evening Practices: Tues, Wed, Thurs
All Ages, 5:30 –  6:30  pm    

*Swim Team is open to individuals 5 years old
and up who are comfortable in the water and
can swim one length of the pool.

Team participation requires each family to
volunteer a minimum of 2 work duty shifts during
the regular season dual meets. 
Number of shifts determined based on complete
team registration numbers. 
There is NO BUY-OUT OPTION. A swimmer's
ability to participate in meets is dependent on
signing up for required shifts prior to the first meet.

Old Farm Estates Swim Team Committee
E: oldfarmswimteam@gmail.com

W: OldFarmEstates.org/swim-team


